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Road Trip to Chennault Directions

Day 1
Dist Turn Road / Address Clock Total Dist
Start at Chevron
1006 Par Rd 16, St Martinville
Go North on LA-31 7:15 AM 0.00 mi.
in  0.50 miles |Turn right on to Colonel Jeff de Blanc Pkwy 7:16 AM 0.50 mi.
in  0.60 miles [Turn left on to LA-347 / Resweber Hwy 7:17 AM 1.10 mi.
in  4.00 miles |Go straight on to LA-3039 / Nursery Hwy 7:22 AM 5.10 mi.
in  1.20 miles [Turn left on LA-3039 / Nursery Hwy 7:24 AM 6.30 mi.
in  5.30 miles [Turn left on to LA-349 / Nina Hwy 7:32 AM 11.60 mi.
in  1.50 miles [Turn right on to LA-347 / Grand Point Hwy 7:35 AM 13.10 mi.
in  1.50 miles |At traffic circle take 2nd exit to stay on LA-347 7:37 AM 14.60 mi.
in  0.10 miles |At traffic circle take 1st exit to stay on LA-347 7:38 AM 14.70 mi.
in  1.90 miles [Turn left on LA-347 / Cecilia Sr H South Hwy 7:41 AM 16.60 mi.
in  1.40 miles |Keep right on LA-347 7:44 AM 18.00 mi.
in  0.20 miles |Turn right on to LA-355 7:45 AM 18.20 mi.
in  0.20 miles |Keep right on to LA-31 / Main Hwy 7:46 AM 18.40 mi.
in  6.50 miles [Turn right on LA-31 / Faculty St. (Arnaudville) 7:54 AM 24.90 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn right on LA-31 / Fuselier St. 7:55 AM 24.95 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn left on LA-31 / Market St. 7:56 AM 25.05 mi.
in  5.70 miles [Turn right on to LA-741 8:03 AM 30.75 mi.
in  6.60 miles [Turn left on to Bayou Rd. (Port Barre) 8:12 AM 37.35 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn right on to LA-103 / Saizan Ave 8:13 AM 37.55 mi.
in  4.40 miles |Turn right on to LA-359 8:20 AM 41.95 mi.
in  8.80 miles [Turn right on to LA-10 8:30 AM 50.75 mi.
in  2.20 miles [STOP at Stelly's 8:33 AM 52.95 mi.
8621 US-71, Lebeau, LA 71345
Go North on US-71 8:53 AM 52.95 mi.
in  12.00 miles [Turn right onto LA-1178 9:05 AM 64.95 mi.
in  7.50 miles [Turn right on to LA-29 / Main St (Evergreen) 9:16 AM 72.45 mi.
in  6.20 miles |Go straight on to LA-107 / Front St (Cottonport) 9:24 AM 78.65 mi.
in  4.50 miles [Turn right on to Baton Rouge Ave (Mansura) 9:30 AM 83.15 mi.
in  0.10 miles |Turn left on to LA-107 / L'Eglise St 9:31 AM 83.25 mi.
in  1.10 miles [Turn left onto LA-1 9:33 AM 84.35 mi.
in  8.80 miles [Turn right onto LA-453 9:45 AM 93.15 mi.
in  3.10 miles [Turn left on to LA-115/ LA-107 9:50 AM 96.25 mi.
in  3.80 miles [STOP at Citgo 9:55 AM 100.05 mi.
2786 LA-107, Center Point, LA 71323
Go Northeast on LA-115 10:15 AM 100.05 mi.
in  17.00 miles |Turn right onto LA-28 10:29 AM 117.05 mi.
in  15.00 miles [Turn left on to US-84 10:45 AM 132.05 mi.
in 12.80 miles [STOP at Popeye's Louisiana Kitchen 10:59 AM 144.85 mi.
2529 E Oak St., Jena, LA 71342
Return East on US-84/ Oak St. 12:29 PM 144.85 mi.
in  0.80 miles |Turn left on to LA-459 / Aimwell Rd. 12:31 PM 145.65 mi.
in  11.00 miles [Turn left on to LA-126 12:44 PM 156.65 mi.




Road Trip to Chennault Directions

Day 1
[in  4.80 miles |Turn right on LA-126 12:50 PM 161.45 mi.
in  19.90 miles |Turn right on to LA-850 (Grayson) 1:19 PM 181.35 mi.
in  1.90 miles [Turn left onto LA-4 1:22 PM 183.25 mi.
in 5.00 miles [STOP at Citgo 1:28 PM 188.25 mi.
9298 LA-4, Columbia, LA 71418

Contin. Northwest on LA-4 1:48 PM 188.25 mi.
in 11.00 miles |Turn right on to LA-557 2:00 PM 199.25 mi.
in  15.00 miles [Turn right onto LA-34 2:18 PM 214.25 mi.
in  5.90 miles [Turn right on LA-34 /Jonesboro Rd (Monroe) 2:25 PM 220.15 mi.
in  2.50 miles [Turn right on to S Grand Street 2:31 PM 222.65 mi.
in  0.70 miles [Turn left on to Texas Ave 2:33 PM 223.35 mi.
in  3.60 miles |Turn left on to Kansas Lane 2:41 PM 226.95 mi.
in 0.90 miles [STOP at Chennault Aviation & Military Mus. 2:44 PM 227.85 mi.

701 Kansas Ln., Monroe, LA 71203
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 7:29:00| 227.85 mi.




Road Trip to Chennault Directions

Day 2
Dist Turn Road / Address Clock Total Dist
Start at Best Western
405 Thomas Rd., West Monroe
Go South on LA-617 / Thomas Road 8:30 AM 0.00 mi.
in  0.80 miles |Turn right on to LA-838 / New Natchitoches Rd. 8:33 AM 0.80 mi.
in  9.10 miles [Turn left on to LA-546 / Cheniere Drew Rd. 8:46 AM 9.90 mi.
in  5.50 miles |Turn right onto LA-34 8:53 AM 15.40 mi.
in  11.00 miles |Turn left on to LA-4 / Shell Ave (Chatham) 9:06 AM 26.40 mi.
in  5.50 miles |Turn right on to LA-499 9:12 AM 31.90 mi.
in 18.00 miles |Turn right on LA-499 / La-126 (Sikes) 9:33 AM 49.90 mi.
in  0.05 miles [STOP at Sikes General Store 9:34 AM 49.95 mi.
4699 LA-126, Sikes, LA 71473
Go Southeast on LA-126 9:54 AM 49.95 mi.
in  0.30 miles [Turn right on to LA-499 9:55 AM 50.25 mi.
in  13.00 miles [Turn left on to LA-34 10:10 AM 63.25 mi.
in  0.90 miles [Turn right on to US-84 10:11 AM 64.15 mi.
in  2.10 miles [Turn right on to US-167 (Winnfield) 10:14 AM 66.25 mi.
in  1.00 miles |Turn left on to LA-34 /S Jones St. 10:16 AM 67.25 mi.
in  12.00 miles [Turn left on to LA-471 10:30 AM 79.25 mi.
in  7.70 miles |Turn left onto LA-122 / LA-471 10:38 AM 86.95 mi.
in  18.00 miles [Turn left on to Larue St. (Dry Prong) 11:00 AM 104.95 mi.
in  0.05 miles [STOP at Rue22 Wood Fired Food 11:01 AM 105.00 mi.
183 Larue, Dry Prong, LA 71423
Return West on Larue St. 12:46 PM 105.00 mi.
in  0.05 miles |Turn right onto LA-112 / Grove St. 12:47 PM 105.05 mi.
in  0.30 miles [Turn left onto LA-123 12:48 PM 105.35 mi.
in  5.50 miles |Turn right onto LA-8 12:54 PM 110.85 mi.
in  3.70 miles [Turn right onto US-71/ LA-8 12:59 PM 114.55 mi.
in  0.80 miles [Turn left onto LA-8 1:00 PM 115.35 mi.
in  2.70 miles |Keep left on LA-8 / 2nd St. (Colfax) 1:04 PM 118.05 mi.
in  11.00 miles |Go straight onto LA-1200 1:16 PM 129.05 mi.
in  3.60 miles [Turn left onto LA-121 1:20 PM 132.65 mi.
in  2.70 miles |Turn right on LA-121 1:23 PM 135.35 mi.
in 11.00 miles [STOP at Leebo's 1:36 PM 146.35 mi.
2551 LA-121, Sieper, LA 71472
Continue South on LA-121 1:56 PM 146.35 mi.
in  3.30 miles [Turn left onto LA-112 2:00 PM 149.65 mi.
in  16.00 miles [Turn right onto US-165/ LA-112 2:18 PM 165.65 mi.
in  8.40 miles [Turn left on to Turkey Creek Road (Glenmora) 2:27 PM 174.05 mi.
in  9.40 miles [Turn right on to Glenmora Turkey Creek Hwy 2:40 PM 183.45 mi.
in  5.40 miles [Turn right on to US-167 (Turkey Creek) 2:48 PM 188.85 mi.
in  0.05 miles |Turn left on US-167 2:49 PM 188.90 mi.
in 5.80 miles [STOP at Citgo / Bayou One Stop 2:56 PM 194.70 mi.
4730 US-167, Ville Platte, LA 70586
Go Northeast on LA-106 3:16 PM 194.70 mi.




Road Trip to Chennault Directions

Day 2
in  2.00 miles |Turn right on to LA-3042 / Chicot Park Rd. 3:18 PM 196.70 mi.
in  11.00 miles |Turn left on to US-167 / LA-10 (Ville Platte) 3:33 PM 207.70 mi.
in  2.50 miles |Turn right onto LA-1168 3:38 PM 210.20 mi.
in  7.20 miles [Turn right onto LA-103 3:49 PM 217.40 mi.
in  3.10 miles [Turn left on to LA-104 3:53 PM 220.50 mi.
in  7.50 miles |Turn left on to US-190 (Opelousas) 4:03 PM 228.00 mi.
in  0.50 miles |Turn right on to LA-357 /S Bullard St 4:04 PM 228.50 mi.
in  3.10 miles |Keep left on to Nap Road 4:08 PM 231.60 mi.
in  0.90 miles [Turn left on to Nap Lane 4:10 PM 232.50 mi.
in  0.60 miles [Turn right onto LA-182 4:12 PM 233.10 mi.
in  6.20 miles [Turn right on to LA-93 (Sunset) 4:20 PM 239.30 mi.
in 8.10 miles |[END at Dodge's Ice House 4:30 PM 247.40 mi.
229 LA-93, Cankton, LA70584
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 8:00:00{ 247.40 mi.
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